Position

Rec. Facility/Program Supv.
Office Assistant |

Ta Laborer

Office Assistant |

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Other Positions Held City

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Department

Bateman Hall
Bateman Hall
Bateman Hall
Bateman Hall
Bateman Hall
Bateman Hall
Bateman Hall

Bateman Hall

Total Wages

$60,514
$31,954
$28,208
$27,618
$12,231
$11,983
$11,551

$6,168

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,246
$20,314
$22,939
$22,799
$15,763
$0

$0
$8,132



